Allen Maintenance Corporation Connects with the ISSA

Written by Brad Fowler, MA



 ${f J}$ oining forces with the Worldwide Cleaning Association-ISSA, unites, Allen Maintenance Corporation, with a global directory of members, who, too, thrives to provide effective, professional, commercial cleaning services.

Additionally, being a member of the ISSA, helps, Allen Maintenance Corporation, maintain awareness of innovative commercial cleaning tools and techniques. After all, the ISSA provides educational training and certification updates, to enable commercial cleaning service providers to continue rendering quality services, businesses and organizations, can rely on.

Adhering to the ISSA membership ethics, is a priority, Allen Maintenance Corporation stands behind. After all, together, Allen Maintenance Corporation and the ISSA, places public health at the top of its list of priorities, in maintaining professionalism.

Even more, this membership helps increase cleanliness awareness education. In fact, potential clients of Allen Maintenance Corporation, can view ISSA videos on the, Allen Maintenance Web site, or the ISSA Web site- www.issa.com.

Therefore, when wondering how effective the services provided by Allen Maintenance Corporation are, have no fear; this Lincoln Park, Michigan, corporation, has withstood the test of time, and remains atop of its game.

Contact Allen Maintenance Corporation today, to learn more about how, we can help improve the appearance of your commercial environment. Office hours are Monday-Friday 9 a.m.- 3 p.m.; 313.383.4840.